
 1

Bus 25 Elementary A.M. 2016-2017 School Year 
 
Updated 09/28/16                             c/o-crossover 
AM- Leave Bus Garage @ 7:40 am  
 
Left on Park Avenue West 
Stay on Park Avenue West / St. Rte. 430 
Cross over Lexington-Springmill Rd. / Continue on Park Avenue West 
Right on Scotland Blvd. 
 61 Scotland Blvd. c/o  
 140 Scotland Blvd.  
Right on Grace 
Right on S. Ireland Blvd. 
 140 S. Ireland Blvd. c/o 
 112 S. Ireland Blvd. c/o 
 94 S. Ireland Blvd. c/o 
 42 S. Ireland Blvd. c/o  
Right on Park Avenue West 
 1781 Park Avenue West 
Left on Westlawn 
 310 Westlawn 
 338 Westlawn      7:52am 
  350 Westlawn 
Right on Friday Ln. 
 1740 Friday Ln. c/o 
 1662 Friday Ln. c/o 
 1630 Friday Ln. c/o 
 1620 Friday Ln. c/o 
 1617 Friday Ln.  
Right on Home Rd.  
Corner of Oxford St. & Home Rd. – pick up 
 367 Home Rd.      7:55am 
 1626 Oxford St. 
 1616 Oxford St.  
 1631 Oxford St.  
Right on Park Avenue West 
 1608 Park Avenue West 
 1714 Park Avenue West 
Right on Westlawn Dr.  
Right on Warren Ave.  

1724 Warren Ave. c/o 
Right on Willowdell  

331 Willowdell 
Left on Park Avenue West 
 
 
 
 



 2

 
Bus 25 Elementary A.M. 2016-2017 School Year Continued 
 
Right on Home Rd.  
 40 S. Home Rd.  
 70 S. Home Rd.  
 116 S. Home Rd.  
 170 S. Home Rd.  
 176 S. Home Rd. 

278 S. Home Rd.       
 342 S. Home Rd. 
Right on Millsboro Rd.      8:08am 
Right on Maple Ln. 
 390 Maple Ln. c/o  
 320 Maple Ln. c/o 
 310 Maple Ln. c/o 
Right on Huntington Dr.  
Right on Somerset Ct. 
 310 Somerset Ct.  
Left on Somerset Dr.  
Corner of Somerset Dr. & Avalon Dr. – pick up 
 400 Avalon Dr.  

385 Avalon Dr.  
Left on Avalon Dr.  
 365 Avalon Dr.     8:12am 
 350 Avalon Dr. c/o 
 279 Avalon Dr.      
Left on Abbington Dr. 
Left on Maple Ln. 
 242 Maple Ln. (can get on at 320 Maple) 
 274 Maple Ln. 
Left on Huntington  
 1710 Huntington 
 1690 Huntington 
 300 Avalon (house at the end of Huntington) 
Left on Avalon  
Left on Kenmore Dr. 
Right on Lynn Dr.  
 176 Lynn c/o      8:15am 
 79 Lynn   
 46 Lynn c/o 
Left on Park Avenue West 
Left on Woodbine Dr.  
 **58 Woodbine (55 & 57 get on here)   8:22am 
 55 Woodbine  
 58 Woodbine 
 57 Woodbine 

 



 3

 
Bus 25 Elementary A.M. 2016-2017 School Year Continued 

 
Woodbine Dr. Continued  

95 Woodbine  
 100 Woodbine  
 1668 Kenmore Dr. 
Right on Kenmore Dr.  
Corner of Kenmore Dr. & Maple Ln. – pick up 
 1780 Kenmore Dr.  
Right on Maple Ln. 

100 Maple Ln. c/o     8:25am 
 89 Maple Ln.  
Left on Park Avenue West 
Corner of N. Ireland Blvd. & Park Avenue West- pick up 
 302 N. Ireland Blvd.       
Park Avenue West Continued 
 1868 Park Avenue West 
Cross over Lexington-Springmill Rd.  
Right on St. Rte. 309 / Park Avenue West 
Right on Shelby Ontario Rd. 
Right into Stingel Bus Loop / Release students at 8:40 am   
  


